## AUTOMATED WEATHER OBSERVING SYSTEM (AWOS III-P) HAROLD DAVIDSON FIELD VERMILLION, SOUTH DAKOTA

## AIP #3-46-0056-020-2024

A-8808

## BID TABULATION

2/15/2024

					Efraimson Electric, Inc.		Muth Electric, Inc.	
Base Bid				Brya	Bryant, SD		Mitchell, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity Uni	t Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	C-105	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$24,800.00	\$24,800.00	\$14,050.00	\$14,050.00	
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1 L.S.	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$503.00	\$503.00	
3	01 51 26-5.01a	Temporary Phasing Work, Electrical	1 L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,840.00	\$6,840.00	
4	26 05 05-5.01a	Demolition Work, Electrical	1 L.S.	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$6,988.00	\$6,988.00	
5	34 43 23.13-5.01a	AWOS III-P System, Complete and Commissioned	1 L.S.	\$197,200.00	\$197,200.00	\$231,582.00	\$231,582.00	
6	34 43 23.13-5.01b	Terminal Building Work, Electrical, Complete	1 L.S.	\$2,720.00	\$2,720.00	\$2,905.00	\$2,905.00	
7	34 43 23.13-5.01c	Vault Building Work, Electrical, Complete	1 L.S.	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,679.00	\$4,679.00	
8	L-108-5.1a	1/C No. 4 AWG Cu, 600V, THWN-2, Installed in Conduit	3,826 Ft	\$2.75	\$10,521.50	\$1.85	\$7,078.10	
9	L-108-5.1b	1/C No. 8 AWG Cu, 600V (GND), THWN-2, Installed in Conduit	1,913 Ft	\$1.50	\$2,869.50	\$1.11	\$2,123.43	
10	L-110-5.1a	Plowing for Conduit	205 Ft	\$8.00	\$1,640.00	\$3.50	\$717.50	
11	L-110-5.2a	Non-Encased, Electrical Conduit, 2-Inch, Type I, Sch. 40 PVC or SDR 13 HDPE Plowed	205 Ft	\$6.60	\$1,353.00	\$4.26	\$873.30	
12	L-110-5.3a	Cable Markers	6 Each	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$94.59	\$567.54	
13	L-115-5.1a	L-867B (12"), Class 1A, Junction Box with Flat Blank Steel Cover	1 Each	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	
Base Bid Total					\$274,904.00		\$280,131.87	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT: